7 Operating Profit before Provisions and Contingencies
(3) - (6) 145808 106635 360844 267671 376541

8 Provisions (Other than tax) and Contingencies 53179 42313 122229 101964 148478
9 Exceptional Items �  �  �  �  �
10 Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before tax (7-8-9) 92629 64322 238615 165707 228063
11 Tax Expense 30455 21386 77208 53800 69045
12 Net Profit / (Loss) from Ordinary Activities after tax

(10-11) 62174 42936 161407 111907 159018
13 Extraordinary items (net of tax expense) �  �  �  �  �
14 Net Profit / (Loss) (12-13) 62174 42936 161407 111907 159018
15 Paid up equity share capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- each) 42514 35408 42514 35408 35443
16 Reserves excluding revaluation reserves (as per balance

sheet of previous accounting year) 1114280
17 Analytical Ratios

(i) Percentage of shares held by Government of India Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil
(ii) Capital Adequacy Ratio 13.7% 13.8% 13.7% 13.8% 13.6%
(iii) Earnings per share (Rs.)
(a) Basic EPS before & after extraordinary items (net of
tax expense) -not annualized 14.6 12.1 38.0 32.9 46.2
(b) Diluted EPS before & after extraordinary items (net of
tax expense) -not annualized 14.6 11.9 37.8 32.4 45.6
(iv) NPA Ratios
(a) Gross NPA 191141 86697 191141 86697 90697
(b) Net NPA 61433 27978 61433 27978 29852
(c) % of Gross NPA to Gross Advances 1.9% 1.2% 1.9% 1.2% 1.3%
(d) % of Net NPA to Net Advances 0.6% 0.4% 0.6% 0.4% 0.5%
(v) Return on assets (average) - not annualized 0.3% 0.3% 0.9% 1.0% 1.3%

18 Public Shareholding
- No. of shares 342701428 271632320 342701428 271632320 271989920
- Percentage of Shareholding 80.6% 76.7% 80.6% 76.7% 76.7%

Edgar Filing: HDFC BANK LTD - Form 6-K

6

Segment information in accordance with the Accounting Standard on Segment Reporting (AS 17) of the operating segments of the Bank is as
under:

(Rs. in lacs)

Particulars

Quarter
Ended

31.12.2008

Quarter
Ended

31.12.2007

Nine
months
ended

31.12.2008

Nine
months
ended

31.12.2007

Year
ended

31.03.2008
Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited Audited

1 Segment Revenue
a) Treasury 138440 101092 344638 250623 353373
b) Retail Banking 381597 245009 1105223 659200 909649
c) Wholesale Banking 315935 180914 823337 474343 673731